10.

11.

Position

Contract Faculty Classroom
Instructor

Contract Faculty Classroom
Instructor

Adjunct Instructor Classroom
Adjunct Instructor Classroom
Adjunct Instructor Classroom
Adjunct Instructor Classroom
Adjunct Instructor Classroom
Adjunct Instructor Classroom
Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Other Positions Held

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom

Adjunct Office Hours

Adjunct Office Hours

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Miramar - Foreign Language

Miramar - Foreign Language

Miramar - Foreign Language

Miramar - Foreign Language

Miramar - Foreign Language

Miramar - Foreign Language

Miramar - Foreign Language

Miramar - Foreign Language

Miramar - Foreign Language

Miramar - Foreign Language

Miramar - Foreign Language

Total Wages

$72,237

$66,945

$11,979

$11,194

$10,604

$8,483

$7,911

$6,898

$6,192

$4,743

$223



