	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Contract Faculty Classroom Instructor		San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Foreign Language	\$72,237
2.	Contract Faculty Classroom Instructor	Adjunct Instructor Classroom	San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Foreign Language	\$66,945
3.	Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Foreign Language	\$11,979
4.	Adjunct Instructor Classroom		San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Foreign Language	\$11,194
5.	Adjunct Instructor Classroom		San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Foreign Language	\$10,604
6.	Adjunct Instructor Classroom		San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Foreign Language	\$8,483
7.	Adjunct Instructor Classroom		San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Foreign Language	\$7,911
8.	Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Foreign Language	\$6,898
9.	Adjunct Instructor Classroom		San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Foreign Language	\$6,192
10.	Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom	San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Foreign Language	\$4,743
11.	Adjunct Instructor Classroom		San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Foreign Language	\$223